)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 02:48:49 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*3414 Concurrent Resolution, By T.L. Farr, Boan, Carnell, J.G. McAbee, McCraw, Neilson, Phillips, Rhoad, E.C.
Stoddard, D.C. Waldrop and Wilder

A Concurrent Resolution memorializing Congress to act as may be necessary to avoid the closing of Department of
Agriculture offices where the impact of such closings on rural counties would be detrimental.

02/04/93
02/04/93
02/16/93
02/24/93
02/25/93
02/25/93
03/23/93
03/24/93

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-29

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-29
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-10
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-20

Introduced SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-8
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-15
Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-15

Page 1 of 1



