

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*3414 Concurrent Resolution, By T.L. Farr, Boan, Carnell, J.G. McAbee, McCraw, Neilson, Phillips, Rhoad, E.C. Stoddard, D.C. Waldrop and Wilder

A Concurrent Resolution memorializing Congress to act as may be necessary to avoid the closing of Department of Agriculture offices where the impact of such closings on rural counties would be detrimental.

02/04/93	House	Introduced HJ-29
02/04/93	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-29
02/16/93	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-10
02/24/93	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-20
02/25/93	Senate	Introduced SJ-7
02/25/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-8
03/23/93	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-15
03/24/93	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-15